

## **Indian Society for Non-Destructive Testing**

Delhi Chapter Phone: 9891841907, 9810364515

Website: www.isntdelhi.com Email: isntdelhi@gmail.com

**Exam and Certification by** 

National Certification Board of INDIA (NCB)

JANUARY 2017 TO DECEMBER 2017
As PER IS 13805: 2004(2010)

(PERSON SHOULD BE LEVEL-I TO ATTEND THIS TRAINING)

COURSE TITLE	TOTA LDAY S	COURSE FEE (₹)	DATES
Magnetic Particle Testing (MPI-II)	04	8,000/-	20.02.17 to 23.02.2017 22.05.17 to 25.05.2017 08.08.17 to 11.08.2017
Liquid Penetrant Testing (PT–II)	04	8,000/-	24.04.17 to 27.04.2017 23.10.17 to 26.10.2017
Radiographic Testing (RT-II)	06	12,000/-	24.06.17 to 30.06.2017 23.12.17 to 29.12.2017
Ultrasonic Testing (UT –II)	06	12,000/-	25.03.17 to 31.03.2017 02.12.17 to 08.12.2017
Eddy Current Testing (ET –II)	06	14,000/-	10.06.17 to 16.06.2017 18.11.17 to 24.11.2017
Visual Testing (VT –II)	04	10,000/-	15.05.17 to 18.05.2017 09.10.17 to 12.10.2017

**EXAM FEE @2000/- WILL BE ADDITIONAL** 

Service tax, Swatch Bharat Cess and Krishi Kalyan Cess tax, as applicable on date of billing, extra, on billed amount. Currently, it is @15%

If anyone interested in additional ASNT Level-II Certification exam then extra fee payable.

If any origination required in house training we can arrange separately.

**VENUE:** Declared one week prior to the commencement of the course.

PLEASE NOTE THAT REGISTRATION CLOSE ONE WEEK PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF THE COURSE

## Indian Society for ISNT

## **Indian Society for Non-Destructive Testing**

Delhi Chapter Phone: 9891841907, 9810364515

Website: www.isntdelhi.com Email: isntdelhi@gmail.com

**Requirements**: - (What we need from each candidate?)

- 1) Five passports sized colored, recent photographs for each method.
- 2) Copy of Highest Qualification Certificate.
- 3) Filled and Signed Application Form
- 4) Experience Certificate from Employer in the technique
- 5) Medical certificate, stating that you are medically fit, have 6/6 eyesight (Either corrected or natural) and do not have color Blindness (not more than 6 months old). See last page of Application form for greater details.
- 6) Fees in advance by cash, cheque or DD favoring "Indian Society for Non-Destructive Testing" payable at par Delhi.

Want to know more about NDT Eligibility and Careers?

- 1. Visit our website www.isntdelhi.com or www.isnt.org.in
- 2. Write us an email or call us on 9891841907/9810364515.
- Head Course Coordinator: Mrs. Navita Gupta, Mob.: 9868253044